


Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 1880910000598 Nai	Oleari	Simone ITA 4,622
2 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN 4,589
3 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE 4,874
4 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 4,983
5 1011780000611 Chou	Chi	You TPE 4,634
6 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,804
7 1960410001248 Hu	Jian	Hao CHN 5,067
8 1940410001255 Yan	Jun	Jian CHN 5,069
9 1960410001237 Li	Zhong	Yuan CHN 5,226
10 1970410001245 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN 5,336
11 1851780005529 Chiang	Huang-Yu TPE 5,355
12 1860400001116 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI 5,426
13 1980410008031 Li	Huang	Ru CHN 5,522
14 1990410008032 Zhang	Hao	Chen CHN 6,037
15 1000870003820 Amir	Azadfallah IRI 6,603
16 1980400001115 Arevalo	Leiva	Ignacio	Nicolas CHI 6,691
17 1910870000672 Navid	Armand IRI DQ
17 1851510005162 Mikhailov	Vladimir RUS DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi CHN 4,319
2 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN 4,451
3 1030410004282 Chen	Xuan	Ye CHN 4,439
4 1061810003444 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA 4,570
5 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,621
6 1021780003197 Chang	Wei	Jen TPE 4,640
7 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN 4,723
8 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chetanant THA 4,954
9 1040400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Nicolas	Anaquim	 CHI 6,258
10 1060410008033 Wang	Xing	Han CHN 6,396
11 1040410008034 Zheng	Ming	Hui CHN 7,601

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 1071780008035 Huang	Pin	Ruei TPE 4,645
2 1070410006851 Li	Ran CHN 5,023
3 1101780008036 Zhan	Bing	Xuan TPE 5,580
4 1070410008037 Du	Yi	Ming CHN 5,633
5 1070410008038 Tan	Tuo CHN 5,980
6 1090410008039 Chen	Long	Jun CHN 5,980
7 1070410008040 	Xiao	Zhi	Yu CHN 6,029
8 1081780008041 Huang	Pin	Hsuan TPE 6,055
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9 1110410008042 Ye	Yu	Xiang CHN 6,095
10 1111810004784 Jaimeetham	Taechit THA 6,145
11 1101810007971 Anuchan	Teerathep THA 6,219
12 1090410008043 Yan	Rong	Yu CHN 6,404
13 1081260007970 Zan	Hlwan	Htoo MYA 6,505
14 1080410008044 Xu	Zhan	Xiang CHN 6,696
15 1080410008045 Zhou	Zheng	Yu CHN 7,505
16 1080410008046 Luo	Yu	Jun CHN 7,812
17 1120410008047 Dong	Yu	Chen CHN 8,631
18 1110410008048 Chen	Yu	Heng CHN 8,705
19 1120410008049 Zhang	Wei	Hao	Long CHN 10,131
20 1110410008050 Weng	Zi	Jun CHN DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Darya RUS 5,002
2 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,097
3 2950410002042 Chen	Chen CHN 5,464
4 2001780006562 Peng	Chia	Wen TPE 5,522
5 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS 5,968
6 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,164
7 2990410001220 Wu	Jin	Xia CHN 6,270
8 2000410008051 Ye	Hui	Xin CHN 6,824
9 2940870006535 Parinaz	Rezaieara IRI 7,531
10 2980410008052 Zhang	Zi	Han CHN 8,012
11 2910400003828 Trejo	Toledo	Catalina	De	Jesús	 CHI DQ

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,021
2 2030410004298 Yu	Zhi	Qing CHN 4,807
3 2061780006662 Chang	Peng	Chu	Ms TPE 5,001
4 2051810000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA 5,098
5 2060410008053 Chen	Yi	Xian CHN 5,291
6 2060410008054 Jiang	Wan	Yi CHN 5,585
7 2021780006682 Kao	Yen	Shan TPE 5,880
8 2061810007976 Anuchan	Wachiraya THA 6,115
9 2061780008055 Huang	Yu	En TPE 6,396
10 2040410008056 Lin	Wan	Jing CHN 7,516

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Trial
1 2070410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye CHN 5.074
2 2081780008057 Hsiao	Yi	Chun TPE 5,231
3 2081780008058 Zhan	Shu	Wen TPE 5,347
4 2081780008059 Pang	Shih	Ching TPE 5.350
5 2081780008060 Chen	Tzu	Yu TPE 5,568
6 2081780008061 Liu	Chen	Yu TPE 5,696
7 2901780008062 Lee	Ho TPE 5,710
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8 2100410008063 Guo	Yi	Xuan CHN 6,653
9 2090400004372 Sarabia	Alcaya	Maite	Eunice	 CHI 6,808
10 2120410008064 Pei	Xi	Yan CHN 6,934
11 2110410008065 Deng	Yi	Chen CHN 7,259
12 2090410008066 Wu	Dan CHN 7,341
13 2090410008067 Liu	Qiu	Tong CHN 7,758

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
2 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN
3 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
4 1910870000672 Navid	Armand IRI
5 1970410001245 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
6 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
7 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
8 1980400001115 Arevalo	Leiva	Ignacio	Nicolas CHI
9 1011780000611 Chou	Chi	You TPE
10 1000870003820 Amir	Azadfallah IRI
11 1960410001237 Li	Zhong	Yuan CHN
12 1980410008068 Dong	Zi	Yu CHN
13 1980410006537 Hong	Tian	Yuan CHN
14 1860400001116 Figueroa	Contreras	Leonardo	Esteban CHI
15 1940410001255 Yan	Jun	Jian CHN
16 1990410008069 Zhang	Wei CHN
17 1980410008070 Xu	Shang CHN
18 1000410008071 Wang	Zhuo	Heng CHN
19 1990410008032 Zhang	Hao	Chen CHN
20 1851510005162 Mikhailov	Vladimir RUS
21 1980410005565 Zhang	Xiao	Quan CHN
22 1930410006544 Li	Yi	Bin CHN
23 1980870005738 Seyed	Rouzbahan	Bagheri IRI
24 1960410008072 Su	Zhi	An CHN
25 1950410006543 Wang	Ben	Zheng CHN
26 1940410008073 Luo	Da	Quan CHN
27 1970410008074 Zhang	Xiao	Feng CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
2 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
3 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi CHN
4 1021780003197 Chang	Wei	Jen TPE
5 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chetanant THA
6 1061810003444 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA
7 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
8 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN
9 1030410004282 Chen	Xuan	Ye CHN
10 1040410008034 Zheng	Ming	Hui CHN
11 1040400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Nicolas	Anaquim	 CHI
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1070410006851 Li	Ran CHN
2 1111810004784 Jaimeetham	Taechit THA
3 1101810007971 Anuchan	Teerathep THA
4 1100410008075 Yang	Yu	He CHN
5 1090410008043 Yan	Rong	Yu CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
2 2950410002042 Chen	Chen CHN
3 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
4 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
5 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
6 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR
7 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
8 2990410001220 Wu	Jin	Xia CHN
9 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Darya RUS
10 2980410008076 Wang	Wen	Jing CHN
11 2000410008051 Ye	Hui	Xin CHN
12 2000410008077 Zhang	Si CHN
13 2980410008052 Zhang	Zi	Han CHN
14 2920870006713 Elahe	Najari	Kalkhoran IRI
15 2940400002734 Sepulveda	Podesta	Nathalia	Mariela CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
3 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 2051810000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
5 2050930003495 Ogihara	Misato JPN
6 2061810007976 Anuchan	Wachiraya THA
7 2060410008053 Chen	Yi	Xian CHN
8 2030410004298 Yu	Zhi	Qing CHN
9 2041810003298 Kongpan	Sasikan THA
10 2060410008054 Jiang	Wan	Yi CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2070410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye CHN
2 2901780008062 Lee	Ho TPE
3 2080930003496 Ogihara	Manami JPN
4 2100410008078 Tao	Shang	Yan CHN
5 2110410008065 Deng	Yi	Chen CHN
6 2090410008066 Wu	Dan CHN
7 2100410008063 Guo	Yi	Xuan CHN
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Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Women



8 2120410008064 Pei	Xi	Yan CHN
9 2090410008067 Liu	Qiu	Tong CHN
10 2090400004372 Sarabia	Alcaya	Maite	Eunice	 CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	/	Poungsaijai	Paniti THA
2 XXX Zhang	Li	Feng	/	Li	Zhong	Yuan CHN
3 XXX Li	Jia	Rui	/	Zeng	Yi CHN
4 XXX Wu	Jin	Xia	/	Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
5 XXX Amir	Azadfallah	/	Navid	Armand IRI
6 XXX Deng	Long	/	Xu	Shang CHN
7 XXX 	Su	Zhi	An	/	Luo	Da	Quan CHN
8 20931806464 Ogihara	Misato	/	Ogihara	Manami JPN
9 XXX Ye	Hui	Xin	/	Zhang	Zi	Han CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
2 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
3 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
4 1950410001234 Zhang	Li	Feng CHN
5 1000870003820 Amir	Azadfallah IRI
6 1980400001115 Arevalo	Leiva	Ignacio	Nicolas CHI
7 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
7 1011780000611 Chou	Chi	You TPE
7 1960410001237 Li	Zhong	Yuan CHN
10 1000410008071 Wang	Zhuo	Heng CHN
10 1910870000672 Navid	Armand IRI
10 1860400001116 Figueroa	Contreras	Leonardo	Esteban CHI
10 1851510005162 Mikhailov	Vladimir RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
2 1050410001203 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
3 1021780003197 Chang	Wei	Jen TPE
4 1061810003444 Poungsaijai	Paniti THA
5 1030410001200 Zeng	Yi CHN
6 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chetanant THA
7 1020910004844 Rizzoli	Riccardo ITA
7 1111810004784 Jaimeetham	Taechit THA
7 1070410006851 Li	Ran CHN
10 1040400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Nicolas	Anaquim	 CHI
10 1040410004653 Xie	Jian	Teng CHN
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
2 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
3 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR
4 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
5 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
6 2011510000053 Kogoiakova	Darya RUS
7 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
8 2950410002042 Chen	Chen CHN
9 2920870006713 Elahe	Najari	Kalkhoran IRI
9 2940400002734 Sepulveda	Podesta	Nathalia	Mariela CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
3 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 2070410002045 Lv	Mei	Ye CHN
5 2051810000770 Rak-akson	Sirinthip THA
6 2050930003495 Ogihara	Misato JPN
7 2041810003298 Kongpan	Sasikan THA
7 2100410008078 Tao	Shang	Yan CHN
7 2080930003496 Ogihara	Manami JPN
10 2901780008062 Lee	Ho TPE
10 2090400004372 Sarabia	Alcaya	Maite	Eunice	 CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000410001748 Fan	Yu	Qin CHN
2 1960410002264 Liu	Wei CHN
3 1031810006628 Prompon	Surached THA
4 1960410006820 Yu	Lin CHN
5 1980410006623 Tang	Liang CHN
5 1930410004051 Ma	Zi	Cheng CHN
7 1941780000604 Chung	Yung	Tzu TPE
7 1010410008079 Li	Zong	Kui CHN
7 1910410005407 Xu	Yang CHN
7 1000410008080 Xia	Xiao	Kai CHN
7 1950410006650 Xie	Wu	Liang CHN
7 1980410005566 Zhang	Yu	Yi CHN
13 1041810007986 Labrungrueangkul	Rujipas THA
13 1980400001115 Arevalo	Leiva	Ignacio	Nicolas CHI
13 1940410001742 Pan	Wen	Liang CHN
13 1950410006553 Lin	Sheng	Yu CHN
13 1940410008081 Yang	Zhuo CHN
13 1040400004367 Sarabia	Alcaya	Nicolas	Anaquim	 CHI
19 1861510000061 Shirobokov	Denis RUS
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19 1960410008082 Wang	Long	Zhi CHN
19 1000410006554 Qin	Zhen	Jie CHN
19 1860400001116 Figueroa	Contreras	Leonardo	Esteban CHI
19 1980410005560 Yao	Ci CHN
19 1990410006557 Chen	Geng	Wu CHN
25 1020410008083 Lin	Ling	Hao CHN
25 1960410008084 Zhang	Ming	Rong CHN
25 1040410008085 Gong	Jing	Xuan CHN
25 1010410008086 Yin	Hong	Zhan CHN
25 1940410007989 Yin	Jin	Sheng CHN
25 1990410008087 Huang	Zhang	Ling CHN
25 1980410008088 Nong	Qi	Man CHN
32 1101810007971 Anuchan	Teerathep THA
32 1980410008089 Pan	Ling	Hu	Xing CHN
32 1020410008090 Li	Jun	Yi CHN
32 1990410008091 Chen	Sheng	Bang CHN
32 1091260007992 Inn	Arr MYA
32 1051260007990 Kaunhg	Thant MYA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2960410006654 Wang	Yuan CHN
2 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
3 2979400001133 Leon	Diaz	Daniela	Isabel CHI
4 2910400003828 Trejo	Toledo	Catalina	De	Jesús	 CHI
5 2890410006657 Zheng	Yuan CHN
6 2061780006662 Chang	Peng	Chu	Ms TPE
7 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
7 2051810000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
7 2010410006660 Ji	Yan CHN
10 2061780008055 Huang	Yu	En TPE
10 2090400004372 Sarabia	Alcaya	Maite	Eunice	 CHI

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women


